

VXL Instruments Limited

No.1783, Sector 1, Phoenix House, 19thMain, HSR Layout, Bengaluru-560 102 Website: www.vxl.net E-mail: cfo@vxl.net CIN: L85110 MH1986 PLC 272426



ISO 9001: 2015 10008316 QM 15 ISO 14001: 2015 10008316 UM

26.04.2023

To
Department of Corporate Services (Listing)
BSE Limited
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Compliance Certificate from Bigshare Services Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, in Compliance with the Regulation 7(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the year ended 31.03.2023.

With reference to the above subject, we hereby submit a Certificate obtained from Bigshare Services Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent and also signed by the Compliance Officer of the Company in Compliance of Regulation 7(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the year ended 31.03.2023.

Kindly take this on your records and consider as compliance with SEBI Guidelines and applicable Regulations.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
For VXL Instruments Limited
RESHMA Digitally signed by
RESHMA MANJUNATH
MANJUNATH Date: 2023.04.26
12:00:31 +05'30'

Reshma M

Company Secretary and Compliance officer

Membership No.: A33180

Encl: As above.



VXL Instruments Limited

No.1783, Sector 1, Phoenix House, 19thMain, HSR Layout, Bengaluru-560 102 Website: www.vxl.net E-mail: cfo@vxl.net CIN: L85110 MH1986 PLC 272426



ISO 9001: 2015 10008316 QM 15 ISO 14001: 2015 10008316 UM

26.04.2023

1

To
Department of Corporate Services (Listing)
BSE Limited
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the year ended 31.03.2023.

This is to certify that all activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility of VXL Instruments Limited for the year ended on March, 2023 have been maintained by the Registrar to Issue & Share Transfer Agent registered with the Securities and Exchange Board of India namely M/s. Bigshare Services Private Limited (SEBI Registration No.: INR000001385), situated at Pinnacle Business Park, Office No S6-2, 6th, Mahakali Caves Rd, next to Ahura Centre, Andheri East, Mumbai-400093 Maharashtra, India.

For Bigshare Services Private Limited

VENKATA
KRISHNA
MOHAN
NANDAM
NANDAM
Date: 2023.04.26
14:17:16 +05'30'

NVK Mohan Authorized Signatory For VXL Instruments Limited
RESHMA Digitally signed by RESHMA
MANJUNA MANJUNATH

TH Date: 2023.04.26 11:36:26 +05'30'

Reshma M

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Date: 26.04.2023 Date: 26.04.2023
